1
 HEATING CABLE SYSTEM
INSTALLATION MANUAL
3
3
                               Contents
1	 Important Safeguards and Warnings	 4
2	 General Information	 5

	 •	 Position the thermostat so it can be reached by:
			   •	 2.5 m cold lead
			   •	 3 m floor temperature sensor
Figure 3: Heated area example
Figure 4: Typical
cold lead and floor
temperature sensor
12 13
Step 4: Select the Correct Cable
Choose a heating cable that:
	 •	 Does not exceed the heated area
	 •	 Matches your required wattage
Use the Product Selection Table below
Product Length Watts Amps ohms
Catalogue Number
HC12/150 12.5 150 0.7 352.7
HC12/225 18.8 225 1.0 235.1
HC12/300 25.0 300 1.3 176.3
HC12/375 31.3 375 1.6 141.1
HC12/450 37.5 450 2.0 117.6
HC12/525 43.8 525 2.3 100.8
HC12/600 50.0 600 2.6 88.2
HC12/675 56.3 675 2.9 78.4
HC12/750 62.5 750 3.3 70.5
HC12/900 75.0 900 3.9 58.8
HC12/1050 87.5 1050 4.6 50.4
HC12/1200 100.0 1200 5.2 44.1
HC12/1350 112.5 1350 5.9 39.2
HC12/1500 125.0 1500 6.5 35.3
HC12/1800 150.0 1800 7.8 29.4
12 13
7 Installation Instructions
Tools Required